S/INO

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

REN# /
REN DATE

25457
14/07/2014

27763
15/07/2014

39907
30/12/2015

40441
11/1/2016

33386
13/01/2016

33047
07/03/2016

23337
18/03/2016

41752
22/3/2016

25194
28/08/2016

31427
28/08/2016

3767
05/10/2016

36237
26/10/2016

43910
25/11/2016

44681
19/01/2017

45034
02/02/2017

45023
02/02/2017

45026
02/02/2017

34561
21/02/2017

24089
11/03/2017

33249
26/03/2017

49287
25/04/2017

14558
08/07/2017

33937
23/07/2017

NAME

MUJEEB-UR-

RAHMAN

NOOR ELAHI

LIAQAT ALI KHAN

SHAM SUR

RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD

QASIM QURESHI

IQBAL HUSSAIN

BELI RAM

ROSHAN ALI

LAYAQ ZAMAN

FAZAL HADI

ARENDER

KUMAR

FAZAL-I-HASEEB

LUQMAN ALI

SHER JEHAN

AMIR SAID

MUHAMMAD

IRSHAD

MAHBOOB KHAN

MUHAMMAD

AFSAR KHAN

SARDAR

BAHRAM KHAN

WAHID NOOSH

MUHAMMAD
TAYEB

AMIR ZEB

FATHER'S
NAME

HABIB-UR-
RAHMAN

NOOR
AHMED

NIAMAT
ULLAH KHAN

DURRANY

MUHAMMAD

QURESHI

RAHIM GUL

GOFI CHAND

SHARIF

ULLAH

SHAH ZAMAN

HAZRAT SAID

RAM NATH

GHULAM

SAID

SIRAJ KHAN

ABDUR

REHMAN

KHAN SAID

MUHAMMAD

LAIQ

YAQOOT
KHAN

UMER
KHITAB

SAID
MUHAMMAD

ABDUL
QAYYUM
IBRAHIM GUL

RAHMAN GUL

JEHAN ZEB

Renewal List

PRESENT ADDRESS

VILL BAGH P/O CHINGLANI TEH, DAK DISTT,BANEER.,
BUNER, KPK

VILL & P/O KANGLE TEH, DAGAR DISTT, BUNIR
BUNER, KPK

VILL.JOWAR SALARZAITEH.DAGGAR, BUNER, KPK
VILLAGE ZAGA P.O AND TEH DAGGAR DISTT BUNER ,
BUNER, KPK

MOH, FAZALABAD PATOORA P/O TOORWARSAKTEH,
DAGGAR, BUNER, KPK

MOH SHANGARY VILLAGE KULYARIA[/P/O DEWAN
TEH DAGGAR , BUNER, KPK

V. P./O. DAGAR TEH DAGAR, BUNER, KPK
VILL GOKAND TEH DAGGAR, BUNER, KPK
MOH. MADA KHAIL, VILL. DARGALAI,P/O GHUR

GHUSHTO, TEH: DAGGAR,, BUNER, KPK

VILL, TEGARAY, P/O GHUR GHUSHTO, TEH: DAGGAR,,
BUNER, KPK

VILL. P.O. PIR BACHA KALLYPIR BABA,, BUNER, KPK
MOHALLAH JAFAR KHEL VILLAGE AND P/O TOTLI TEH
DAGHAR, BUNER, KPK

VILLAGE KARAPA P/O DAGAR DISTT,, BUNER, KPK
VILL.JAWARI P.O. PIR BABATEH.GADEZI, BUNER, KPK
VILL SHER GARH NAGRAI TEH, DIGGARDISTT,,

BUNER, KPK

KANALAI MOH, P/O CHINGLAI TEH, DAGGAR DISTT,,
BUNER, KPK

VILL KHANDER, TEH, DAGGAR DISTT,, BUNER, KPK
MOH, SAYED KHAN KHAIL P/O GHINGLAI
TEH,DAGGER DISTT,, BUNER, KPK
VILL. GOORADA TEH: DAGAR, BUNER, KPK
SOLK E SARHAD BUNER V.TOOR VRSAN JHANDARA,
BUNER, KPK
PARSHDAY P/O DAGAR AMNAWAR , BUNER, KPK

MARKAZE SEHAT DAWAKHANA,VILLAGE PACHA
BAZAR,PIR BABA, BUNER, KPK

V P/O TOTALAI TEH, DAGGAR DISTT,, BUNER, KPK

DATE OF

BIRTH

1-1-1980

1-8-1965

23/12/1973

20-2-1967

1-4-1980

3-4-1979

4/8/1950

12-5-1973

5/4/1977

11/4/1976

5/5/1971

1/6/1963

12-4-1984

20/5/1968

3-1-1975

10-4-1977

14-3-1972

16-4-1979

12/4/1981

10/2/1974

9/9/1972

12/7/1966

1-3-1975

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

FA

MATRIC

F.A

M.SC

MATRIC

FA

MATRIC

BA

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

MATRIC

BA

F.A

MATRIC

MA

BA

FA

MATRIC

FA

MATRIC

B.A

MATRIC



S/NO

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

REN#/
REN DATE

33963
25/07/2017

15213
28/07/2017

17582
03/10/2017

26625
22/03/2018

19170
22/03/2018

49276
18/04/2018

49751
14/05/2018

29864
21/06/2018

NAME

NOOR-UL-AMIN

TAWOS KHAN

MUHAMMAD

TAHIR

FIDA HUSSAIN

NADIM WAHID

BAHADAR KHAN

SADHIR WAHID

ABDULLAH

FATHER'S
NAME

GHULAM
RABBANI

RUJAN SAID

MAHBOOB

URREHMAN

AKBAR NOOR

ABDUL

WAHID

TAMASH
KHAN

SAID WAHID

SYED

KIFAYAT
ULLAH

PRESENT ADDRESS

VILL BHAI KALAY P/O PIR BABA TEH, DAYGAR DISTT,,

BUNER, KPK

ELAPA CHAGHARZI P.O TOPI VILLAGEASHARY DISTT,
BUNER, KPK

VILL. PACHA KALAYTEH. DAGGER, BUNER, KPK

PIR BABA BACHA KALLEY , BUNER, KPK

P.O. PIR BABA VILL.PACHA KALEUTEH.DAGGAR,

BUNER, KPK

VILL.KAT KALA P.0.JOWAR,,, BUNER, KPK

P.O. BABA VILL.PACHA KALAYTEH.DAGGAR,, BUNER,

KPK

CILLAGE CHEEN PO DAGGAR TEH DAGAR DISTT
BUNER , BUNER, KPK

DATE OF

BIRTH

15-9-1977

2/11/1979

4/12/1966

4-3-1973

25/12/1974

3/8/1962

30/12/1974

1/4/1958

ACADEMIC

QUALIFICATION

FSC

MATRIC

FA

MATRIC

FA

F.A

FA

MATRIC



